Govt. Girls Degree College Charsadda No. 1
Annual Exams 2019
Practical Date Sheet 

	Timing:   
	   8  : 00   A.M  to  2 : 30  P.M




NOTE: All Practicals of B.Sc Part-I & II of the following Roll Nos will be conducted at Govt. Tajo Bibi Girls Degree College Charsadda on the dates mentioned against each:

	Zoology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	12-13/July/19
	52
	=01
	2396,2398,2399
	=03

	Statistics

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	12-13/July/19
	812
	=01
	3444-3449
	=06

	Physics

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	8-9/July/19
	4931-4934
	=04
	2400-2402,4934-4937
	=05

	Psychology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	10-11/July/19
	813
	=01
	3371-3372,3382,3450-3453
	=07

	Chemistry

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	8-9/July/19
	
	
	2392,2393,2395,2396,2398,2399,4939
	=07

	Botany

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	10-11/July/19
	
	
	2395,2398,2399
	=03















                                                                                              Controller of Examinations,

                    Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar
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